508474956 04/03/2024

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI140962

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	Nullification of patent assignment, recorded at real frame 52912-530. The ownership of the patent has not been transferred to this date, the proper owner has been and remains Sai Stephen Rose.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mr. Sai Stephen Rose	04/03/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Individual Name:	Sai Stephen Rose
Street Address:	1629 Chanterelle Dr A
City:	Mckinleyville
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95519

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10779573

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7076302488

Email: thirdrail@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Mr. Sai Stephen Rose

Address Line 1: 1629 Chanterelle Dr.

Address Line 4: Mckinleyville, CALIFORNIA 95519

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Sai RoseSIGNATURE:Sai RoseDATE SIGNED:04/03/2024This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=1 Assignment to Sai 4.24#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 067000 FRAME: 0771

508474956

Sai Rose

thirdrail@gmail.com

RECORDED: 04/03/2024

Patent assignment Department

Nullification of patent assignment, recorded at real frame 52912-530. The ownership of the patent has not been transferred to this date, the proper owner has been and remains Sai Stephen Rose.

I declare the information above to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

April 3 2024

Sai Stephen Rose

PATENT REEL: 067000 FRAME: 0772